106

MONDAY
Crews

BYE

MONDAY

A:Crews

Sherman

Pant

WEDNESDAY

— Winner’s Bracket —

Tohti

Zampiello

BYE

Vargas

p: Vargas

1%t PLACE

— Consolation Bracket —

3" PLACE

1st

2nd

3rd

4th




113

MONDAY
Cefola

BYE

MONDAY

A Cefola

BYE

Nguyen, Ethan

B:Nguyen, Ethan

WEDNESDAY

— Winner’s Bracket —

Nguyen, Joshua

Solano Bonilla

BYE

San Gabriel

p:San Gabriel

1%t PLACE

— Consolation Bracket —

3" PLACE

1st

2nd

3rd

4th




120

MONDAY
Santos

BYE

Will wrestle for true

2" place if necessary.
MONDAY

A:Santos

Dunbar

Hemmerich

WEDNESDAY

— Winner’s Bracket —

Jacobs

Bartram

Alnablsi

Morgan

1%t PLACE

— Consolation Bracket —

3" PLACE

1st

2nd

3rd

4th




1 2 6 MONDAY MONDAY

MONDAY
Bain — Winner’s Bracket —

A:Bain

BYE

BYE

B: Chavez-Lizama

Chavez-Lizama

Bradford 15t PLACE

¢: Bradford

BYE

BYE

p: Harper

Harper

— Consolation Bracket —

3" PLACE
B:
F: 1st
c: ond
3rd
D: 4th




138-145 IV

— Winner’s Bracket —

MONDAY MONDAY TUESDAY TUESDAY
BARR
A: BARR
BYE
L:
TARZI
B
HWANG
M:
PARRISH
C:
GARLING
K:
BYE
D: JONES
JONES
SAHM
E: SAHM
BYE
J:
RILEY
F: RILEY
BYE
N:
BECK
G:
KLOSKY
BYE
H: KASHEF

KASHEF

1t PLACE



138-145

MONDAY
Connor

BYE

Will wrestle for true 2nd

place if necessary. WEDNESDAY
MONDAY

A:Connor

Chudal

Montano

Samame

Romero

Iparraguirre

Omeish

— Winner’s Bracket —

1%t PLACE

— Consolation Bracket —

3" PLACE

1st

2nd

3rd

4th




152-170 Varsity

MONDAY
Uddin

Will wrestle for true 29 if
necessary.
MONDAY

Valdez

Morris

WEDNESDAY

— Winner’s Bracket —

Felix

Gonzalez

Davis (if cleared)

Sheard

1%t PLACE

Bresnahan

— Consolation Bracket —

3" PLACE

1st

2nd

3rd

4th




160-182 JV MONDAY TUESDAY

MONDAY
Keating — Winner’s Bracket —

Nickel

Driggers

Enkhbayar

Tamayo 1t PLACE

Paguiligan

Ransom

Zaunfuchs

— Consolation Bracket —

3" PLACE

F: 1st

C: 2nd

3rd

D: 4th




MONDAY

— Winner’s Bracket —

1%t PLACE

182 MONDAY
MONDAY
Lee, Jun

A:Lee, Jun
BYE
BYE

B:Zien
Zien
El-Zoobi

c: El-Zoobi
BYE
BYE

p: Narciso
Narciso

— Consolation Bracket —

3" PLACE

1st

2nd

3rd

4th




MONDAY

— Winner’s Bracket —

1%t PLACE

195-220 JV ——
MONDAY
Dinh

A: Dlnh
BYE
BYE

B: Colaco
Colaco
Zien Alabdin, B

¢ Zien Alabdin, B
BYE
BYE

p: Lett, Kevin
Lett, Kevin

— Consolation Bracket —

3" PLACE

1st

2nd

3rd

4th




195-220

Will wrestle for true 2™ place if

WEDNESDAY

— Winner’s Bracket —

necessary.
MONDAY MONDAY
Reyes

A:Reyes
BYE
BYE

B: Madaj
Madaj

Leon-Martinez

BYE

c Leon-Martinez

BYE

Sagastume

p: Sagastume

1%t PLACE

— Consolation Bracket —

3" PLACE

1st

2nd

3rd

4th




WEDNESDAY

— Winner’s Bracket —

F: Lovett

1%t PLACE

2 8 5 MONDAY
MONDAY
Lovett

A: Lovett
BYE
BYE

B: BYE
BYE
De Paris

¢ De Paris
BYE
BYE

p: Shircliff
Shircliff

— Consolation Bracket —

3" PLACE

1st

2nd

3rd

4th






















